QUADRO DE CUBACAO - ESTRADA BARRAMAR - 01
estach | oistancia | “Let® | S0 | VOLOME | VOLONE | VoL ACMULADO | VoL ACUMOLAO | DF WASSA
45+0.00 10.00 11.64 0.00 151.75 0.10 1748.81 385.07 -1363.74
45+10.00 10.00 8.26 0.17 99.49 0.87 1848.30 385.94 -1462.35
46+0.00 10.00 421 0.39 62.38 2.83 1910.68 388.78 -1521.90
46+10.00 10.00 1.52 0.62 28.68 5.05 1939.36 393.83 -1545.53
47+0.00 10.00 1.08 0.29 13.00 454 1952.36 398.36 -1554.00
47+10.00 10.00 0.72 0.28 9.00 2.82 1961.36 401.19 -1560.17
48+0.00 10.00 0.64 0.37 6.81 325 1968.17 404.44 -1563.74
48+10.00 10.00 0.70 0.32 6.72 349 1974.90 407.92 -1566.97
49+0.00 10.00 0.82 0.21 7.62 2.68 1982.51 410.61 -1571.91
49+10.00 10.00 1.05 0.09 9.36 1.52 1991.88 41212 -1579.75
50+0.00 10.00 1.57 0.00 13.11 0.46 2004.98 412.58 -1592.40
50+10.00 10.00 1.83 0.00 17.01 0.00 2022.00 412.58 -1609.41
51+0.00 10.00 1.24 0.10 15.36 0.48 2037.36 413.06 -1624.29
51+10.00 10.00 1.62 0.13 14.35 1.1 2051.70 414.18 -1637.53
52+0.00 10.00 3.38 0.00 25.01 0.63 2076.71 414.81 -1661.90
52+10.00 10.00 3.61 0.00 34.97 0.00 2111.69 414,81 -1696.88
53+0.00 10.00 3.50 0.00 35.58 0.00 2147.27 414.81 -1732.46
53+10.00 10.00 3.35 0.06 34.25 0.29 2181.52 415.10 -1766.42
54+0.00 10.00 3.03 0.02 31.92 0.37 2213.44 41547 -1797.97
54+10.00 10.00 3.7 0.05 33.73 0.35 224717 415.82 -1831.35
55+0.00 10.00 4.46 0.12 40.85 0.87 2288.02 416.69 -1871.33
55+10.00 10.00 2.98 0.16 37.20 1.39 2325.22 418.08 -1907.14
56+0.00 10.00 2.16 0.19 25.75 1.75 2350.97 419.83 -1931.14
56+10.00 10.00 2.32 0.37 2243 2.83 2373.40 422.66 -1950.74
57+0.00 10.00 2.26 0.60 22.89 488 2396.29 427.54 -1968.75
57+10.00 10.00 2.31 0.58 22.82 5.92 2419.10 433.46 -1985.65
58+0.00 10.00 2.92 0.52 26.12 549 244523 438.94 -2006.28
58+10.00 10.00 2.88 0.42 29.00 471 2474.22 443.65 -2030.57
59+0.00 10.00 240 0.22 26.42 3.20 2500.64 446.86 -2053.79
59+10.00 10.00 2.22 0.21 2312 2.12 2523.76 448.97 -2074.79
60+0.00 10.00 2.09 047 21.56 3.37 2545.32 452.35 -2092.97
60+10.00 10.00 1.56 0.58 18.27 5.22 2563.59 457.57 -2106.02
61+0.00 10.00 1.55 0.49 15.55 5.32 2579.14 462.89 -2116.25
61+10.00 10.00 1.26 0.28 14.01 3.83 2593.15 466.73 -2126.43
62+0.00 10.00 0.39 1.1 8.20 6.95 2601.35 473.68 -2127.67
62+10.00 10.00 0.57 0.70 479 9.04 2606.15 482.72 -2123.43
63+0.00 10.00 0.70 0.39 6.38 544 2612.53 488.16 -2124.36
63+10.00 10.00 0.81 0.29 7.54 341 2620.06 491.57 -2128.49
64+0.00 10.00 0.50 0.75 6.49 521 2626.55 496.78 -2129.77
64+10.00 10.00 2.51 0.10 15.08 421 2641.63 500.98 -2140.64
65+0.00 10.00 2.74 0.08 26.23 0.91 2667.85 501.90 -2165.96
65+10.00 10.00 2.92 0.25 28.27 1.67 2696.13 503.57 -2192.56
66+0.00 10.00 2.55 0.38 27.33 3.13 2723.46 506.70 -2216.76
66+10.00 10.00 2.85 0.39 26.97 3.85 2750.43 510.55 -2239.88
67+0.00 10.00 2.38 0.60 26.15 4.96 2776.58 515.50 -2261.08
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